CUSTOM COLLECTION
2023
Our Customization service gives you the option to change the colors
and fabrics combinations of the Collection’s leotards.
Please note: The collection garments can be customized just by changing
fabrics and colors. It is not possible to change their design.
Customization with DellaLo' Belt is possible only for the Collection
models that have already it.

P.iva 04712560285
ORDER Example 01 02 03
CUSTOMER Gina
SIZE M
LEOTARD Afrodite
CODE CD21061
1st FABRIC (Bottom) L17
2nd FABRIC L22
3rd FABRIC PV17
4th FABRIC TP27
Details
It is possible to place the Custom order by the following steps:
1. Choose your leotard style from the available Collection models
2. Select colors and fabrics from those available in the Fabric Catalogue
3. Enter in the “CM Order Form”:   • the Collection leotard name and code
• the fabrics codes both for base and overlapping
4. Send the completed Order Form to custom@dellalomilano.com
5. We will contact you within one week for the quotation.
HOW TO MAKE YOUR ORDER
CLASSY
BRIGID CL
CD23038
*Unless otherwise specified, the straps will be the same color as the “Insert”
NOTE
3
3
1
2
2
1st Fabric (Bottom, Top)- Warp
knit fabric
2nd Fabric (Top overlap)
3rd Fabric (Insert)
Fabric (2) Code Price
Tulle TP 152,46€
Lace P 166,32€
Viscose Lace PV 180,18€
Embroidered
Tulle
TR 194,04€
DellaLo’
Embroidered
tulle
TRD 200,97€
Fabric (2) Code Price
Tulle TP 158,40€
Lace P 190,08€
Viscose Lace PV 205,92€
Embroidered
Tulle
TR 221,76€
DellaLo’
Embroidered
tulle
TRD 253,44€
ARTEMIDE CL
CD23057
1st Fabric (Bottom - Top) - Warp
knit fabric
2nd Fabric (Top overlap -
sleeves)
3rd Fabric (Trimming, Piping)
- Warp knit fabric
3
3
1
2
2
CLASSY
DIANA CL
CD23059
1st Fabric (Bottom, heart insert,